LOCAL CORNER

VIRGINIA
(All from Crown Orchards)
Fuji Apples
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@G GOOD BUYS PRODUCT ALERT
I There is no resolution in sight for Mexican
APPLES growers. There has been no harvesting for
Fuji, Gala, Gold Delicious, Granny Smith, [RAEESSIUCEERNERERTLL TSR
and Jonathan Apples are available will take up to two weeks to have ripe fruit
from Crown Orchards; as well as our and available shipments. Thank you for your

Granny Smith Apples
Pink Lady Apples
Jonathan and Jonathan Gold Apples

MARYLAND
Carnival Squash | Shlagel Farms
Collard, Mustard, and Turnip Greens |
Richardson Farms

PENNSYLVANIA
(All-from Hess Farms)
Gold Delicious Apples
Pumpkins

AVOCADOS

POMEGRANATES

The season is now in full swing
and the fruit is beautiful!
BLUEBERRIES

Supplies are slightly down, but Peru and
Argentina are sending beautiful supplies.

BLACKBERRIES

Fruit of the Month - Pink Lady cooperation and patience as we work through

Apples. Gorgeous apple varieties from
the Pacific Northwest are in stock.

PEARS

This season has brought the most
colorful, tasty, and perfectly shaped
pears we've ever seen! Try bright yellow
Bartletts, crimson red Bartletts, golden
brown Boscs, small seckels, freckled
forelles, and little comice pears.

GRAPES

Scarlet Royal and Allison varieties are
harvested from California now. Most
harvesters will finish in the next 10
days, but there are plenty available as
this was one of the largest crops on
record.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

Plentiful supplies and great quality
coming in from

California.

this situation.

ARTICHOKES

This is one of the rare times we are able to
feature delicate, tasty artichokes as a good
buy. Optimal growing conditions have
yielded an abundant supply this autumn.

ASPARAGUS

Now is the time to feature succulent, sweet
asparagus while volumes are high and
before the higher price trend leading up to
Thanksgiving demand.

BUTTERNUT, ACORN, AND

SPAGHETTI SQUASH

Remember to add hard squashes to your
order. Hess Farms in PA is still sending
loads of fresh squash varieties to round
out your fall menu.

Production has slowed down, but we are
still getting great quality from Mexico.
RASPBERRIES

Stable supplies through November.
GRAPEFRUIT

Ruby red grapefruit from Florida has made its
debut on the market.

CRANBERRIES

Who doesn'’t love fresh cranberries this time of
year? They're an excellent, seasonal product
that’s perfect for the holidays.

ORANGES

Now all new California navel oranges.
LEMONS

Quality is excellent now with good pricing from
Arizona and Southern California.

GREEN & RED LEAF LETTUCE

Great quality this week!

PARSLEY

Steady prices now, but we may see an increase
as Thanksgiving approaches.

IDAHO POTATOES

New crop is steadily increasing and prices are
flat.

Acorn Squash
Buttercup/Kabocha Squash

ALERT o),

TOMATOES

Hurricane damage is still having a major
effect on production, especially grape and
Roma tomatoes.

GREEN BEANS

Short supplies in GA and FL will not keep
up with Thanksgiving demand.

CELERY, BROCCOLI, AND
CAULIFLOWER

These fall menu favorites are in short
supply with Thanksgiving approaching
GREEN ONIONS

Shortages in Mexico continue; prices high.

CANTALOUPE
Only one more week of California season.

keanyproduce.com | 301.772.3333 | [fi


http://facebook.com/pages/Keany-Produce-Company/217035505064355
https://www.linkedin.com/company/keany-produce-&-gourmet/
https://www.instagram.com/keanyproduce/
http://twitter.com/keanyproduce
https://keanyproduce.com/

01035
01205
02226
01099
01064
01075
01149
02240
03200
13115
16234
16380
16385
16400
16405
16408
16410
01005
01007
02165
02155
02011
18125
19190

01117
03224
12499
12170
12177
12161
13140
12284
18104
19300

00407
00404
30078
30205
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Aples, Gold Delicious
Apples, Fuji

Apples, Gala

Apples, Granny Smith
Apples, Jonathan
Apples, Red Delicious
Apples, Jonathan Gold
Apples, Pink Lady Apples
Collard Greens

Mustard Greens

Pears, Asian

Potatoes, Sweet #1
Potatoes, Sweet Jumbo
Pumpkin, Large (20-25#)
Pumpkin, Med (15#)
Pumpkin, Small (104)
Pumpkin, Spookie/Pie
Squash, Acorn

Squash, Acorn White
Squash, Buttercup/Kabocha
Squash, Butternut
Squash, Carnival
Squash, Spaghetti
Turnip Greens

Arugula, Hydro Baby

Corn Shoots

Lettuce, Firecracker Mizuna
Lettuce, Mache

Lettuce, Mizuna

Lettuce, Retail Hydro Boston
Lettuce, Sorrel Red

Living Mixed Lettuces

Pea Tendrils

Upland Cress

Cheese Burrata Black Truffle
Cheese Ciliegine Mozzarella
Cheese, Baby Swiss

Cheese, Black and Blue

88 CT
80-113 CT
125CT
BUSHEL
BUSHEL
88 CT
88-125CT
100/125 CT
15 LBS

15 LBS
Single Layer
40 LBS

40 LBS
EACH
EACH
EACH
BUSHEL
BUSHEL
BUSHEL
35 LBS

40 LBS
BUSHEL
40 LBS

15 LBS

2 LBS
80Z

2 LBS
2 LBS
2 LBS
12 CT
CASE

12 CT
40z

2 LBS

12-40z
31b
WHEEL
6 LBS

Local Product List

Field Grown

Hess Farms
Crown Orchard
Crown Orchard
Crown Orchard
Crown Orchard
Crown Orchard
Crown Orchard
Crown Orchard
Richardson Farms
Richardson Farms
Mountain View Orchard
N. Ellis Produce
N. Ellis Produce
Hess Farms

Hess Farms

Hess Farms

Hess Farms

Hess Farms
Shlagel Farms
Hess Farms

Hess Farms
Shlagel Farms
Hess Farms
Richardson Farms

Hydroponic

Lakeville Specialty
Arc Greenhouse
Lakeville Specialty
Lakeville Specialty
Lakeville Specialty
Fresh2o Growers
Lakeville Specialty
Fresh2o Growers
Arc Greenhouse
Lakeville Specialty

Local Cheeses

Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini
Mountain View Farm Products

Firefly Farms

(Availability Subject to Change)

11/12/2018

Waynesboro, PA
Batesville, VA
Batesville, VA
Batesville, VA
Batesville, VA
Batesville, VA
Batesville, VA
Batesville, VA
White Marsh, MD
White Marsh, MD
Stafford, VA
Faison, NC
Faison, NC
Waynesboro,PA
Waynesboro,PA
Waynesboro,PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waldorf, MD
Waynesboro, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waldorf, MD
Waynesboro, PA
White Marsh, MD

Washingtonville, PA
Vineland, NJ
Washingtonville, PA
Washingtonville, PA
Washingtonville, PA
Stevensburg, VA
Washingtonville, PA
Stevensburg, VA
Vineland, NJ
Washingtonville, PA

Union, NJ
Union, NJ
Fairfield, VA
Accident, MD



Local Products continued . ...

30201
00406
30206
30065
30063
30077
30075
30079
30204
30085
00400
00401
00399

03160
03165
03167
01101
05041
05808
05804
05815
13040
13055
13075
13085
13090
13095
13097
90305
13100
16083
16085
01288
81001
16179
16180
05047

Cheese, Blue Mountain
Cheese, Burrata con Panna
Cheese, Cabra La Mancha
Cheese, Feta

Cheese, Goat

Cheese, Gouda Lusk
Cheese, Lofton Colby
Cheese, Marmac Cheddar
Cheese, Merry Goat Round
Cheese, Mixed Wheels
Cheese, Mozzarella 1LB
Cheese, Mozzarella 40Z
Cheese, Ricotta

Cider, Clear

Cider, Cloudy

Cider, Cloudy

Cider, Sparkling

Eggs, Cage Free

Honey, Clover

Honey, Wildflower
Maple Syrup
Mushroom, Button
Mushroom, Crimini
Mushroom, Medium
Mushroom, Oyster
Mushroom, Portabello
Mushroom, Shitake
Mushroom, Silver Dollar
Mushroom, Sliced, 1/4"
Mushroom, Special
Peanuts, Salted Gourmet Tin
Peanuts, Salted Gourmet Tin
Pears, Asian Dried

Peas, Frozen

Pickle Spears

Pickles, Deli (whole)

Quail Eggs

6/90Z
12-40z
45LB
20 LBS
4 LBS
WHEEL
WHEEL
WHEEL
6/100Z
10 LBS
6/1 LB
3 LBS
6/3 LBS

Firefly Farms
Lioni Latticini
Firefly Farms
Mountain View Farm Products
Firefly Farms
Mountain View Farm Products
Mountain View Farm Products
Mountain View Farm Products
Mountain View Farm Products
Mountain View Farm Products
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini
Lioni Latticini

Other Locally Produced Items

4-1 GAL
4-1 GAL
12 PTS
12/750ML
15 DOZEN
GALLON
GALLON
1 GAL
10 LBS
5LBS

10 LBS
5LBS

5 LBS

3 LBS

10 LBS
10 LBS

3 LBS
12/200Z
6/38 0Z
5LB

20 LBS

5 Gal

5 Gal
15CT

McCutcheon Apple Prod.
McCutcheon Apple Prod.
McCutcheon Apple Prod.
McCutcheon Apple Prod.
Martins Quality Eggs
Bubba's Sweet Nectar
Bubba's Sweet Nectar
Backbone Mtn Maple
Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom

Davis Mushroom
Belmont Peanuts
Belmont Peanuts
Subarabshii Kudamono
Kern Farm

Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles
Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles
Metropolitan Poultry & Seafood

Accident, MD
Union, NJ
Accident, MD
Fairfield, VA
Accident, MD
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA
Fairfield, VA
Union, NJ
Union, NJ
Union, NJ

Fredrick, MD
Fredrick, MD
Fredrick, MD
Fredrick, MD
Lititz, PA
Waynesboro, VA
Waynesboro, VA
Garrett Co, MD
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Kennett SQ, PA
Southhampton, VA
Southhampton, VA
Coopersburg, PA
Monroeville, NJ
Camden, NJ
Camden, NJ
Forestville, MD
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Vegetables

Chef’» Specialiy Lint | Novembern 12, 2018

R/ O

Other Items

Local Honeycrisp Apples

1079

Anise, Fennel Baby 24 ct 1024  |Fresh Water Chestnuts 10#
Baby Artichokes 1135 |Local Cage Free Eggs 15 doz 5041
Baby Romanesco  24ct 3096 [Local Honey 1 Gallon 5804
Baby Turnips 24 bn 19200 |Quail Eggs 15ea/pk 5047
Baby Zucchini 5# 22020 |[Limequats 10# 12226
Fennel Pollen 1oz Tin 6016 |Saffron 1 oz Spain 6017
Micro Sakura Cress  2# 91622 |Grits, White Heirloom 20Lb 60120
Peppers, Scotch Bonnet 10lb 1656 |Olives, Carmona 5 Olive Mix 4-1Gal 60059
Purple Sweet Potato 16384 [Olives, Gordal Pitted Spain 4-1Gal 15007
Red Thai Peppers 5# 16178 |0il, Marsala California EVOO 4-1Gal 00455
Squash Blossoms 25 Ct 18156 |Qil, Canola Fry 35Lb jug 60017
Lettuce, Baby Red Kale B&W 1.5Lb 12797 |0il, Soy Fry 35Lb jug 60068
Lettuce, Power 4 Blend 3Lb 12798 |Qil, Extra Virgin Olive Spain 3-5L 60022
Local Peas, Frozen 20Lb’ 81001 [Oil, Yuzu Arbequina Finishing 250mL 60066
Tomatoes, Can Dinapoli 6-#10 can’ 19250 |Qil, Arbequina Finishing Spain 9-1L 60054
Gourmet Fruit 0il, Picual Finishing Spain 9-1L 60067

Oil, White Truffle Arbequina 250mL

Apples, Braeburn 1027

Apples, Hidden Rose 28-36 CT 1999 |Feta Cheese 20# Mtn View Farm 30065
Dragon Fruit Case 91621 |(Local Goat Cheese 6# 31004
Forelle Pears  2/5 Bushel 16088 |Fresh Local Mozzarella Cheese 400
Fresh Cranberries 3225 |Local Cheese Blue Mountain 8-6 oz 30201
Gooseberries 12x1/2 pt 1066 |Local Mozz Balls1Lb 6# 00400
Kumaquats 11020 ([Local Mozz Balls 4 oz 3# tub 00401
Local Asian Pears 1 Layer 16234 |[Local Mozz Balls Ciliegini 3# 00404
Local Fuji Apples 1088 |Local Ricotta 6-3# 00399
Murcott, Tangerine 1/2 Bushel 19011 [Milk, Almond Barista 12qt 30121
Passion Fruit Case 16090 |Milk, Coconut Barista 12qt 30122
Pomegranates 1 Layer 16210 [Milk, Soy Barista 12qt 30123
Juice Shot, Blue Bionic 48-20z 10074 |Milk, Local Whole 4-1Gal 30072
Juice Shot, Cherry Bomb 48-20z 10070 [Milk, Local H & H Fresh 16qt 30083
Juice Shot, Dirty Ginger 48-20z 10073 |Milk, Local Skim 4-1Gal 30087
Juice Shot, Immunity 48-20z 10072
Juice Shot, Turmeric Tonic 48-20z 10071 |Water, Sparkling Wild Berry 24-120z 60000
Juice Shot, Wake Up Call 48-20z 10069 [water, Sparkling Lime 24-120z 60008
Juice, Active Charcoal 6-1pt 10063 |water, Sparkling Tangerine 24-120z 60009
Juice, Puregreens Apple Lemon Ginger 6-1pt 10061

Juice, Coconut Hydrate 6-1pt 10066

Juice, Melon Hydr8 6-1pt 10076 Please call sales rep for details, price,
Juice, Golden Girl 6-1pt 10075 . - .

Juice Grapeshot 6.1pt 10068 availability. Pack size may change
Juice, Pure Gingerade 6-1pt 10062 without notice.

Juice, Rockin Beet 6-1pt 10064

Juice, Watermelon 6-1pt 10065
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