Reany PRODUCE & GOURMET UP

MARKETNOTES

PRODUCE MARKET REPORT

NOVEMBER 12, 2018



PEAK SEASON

POMEGRANATES

and the fruit is beautiful!

BLUEBERRIES

BLACKBERRIES

RASPBERRIES

GRAPEFRUIT

debut on the market.

CRANBERRIES

The season is now in full swing

Supplies are slightly down, but Peru and

Argentina are sending beautiful supplies.

Production has slowed down, but we are

still getting great quality from Mexico.

Stable supplies through November.

There is no resolution in sight for Mexican growers. There has been no harvesting for-Fuji, Gala, Gold Delicious, Granny Smith, the past 10 days. Once harvesting begins, it will take up to two weeks to have ripe fruit and available shipments. Thank you for your cooperation and patience as we work through



and Jonathan Apples are available from Crown Orchards; as well as our Fruit of the Month - Pink Lady Apples. Gorgeous apple varieties from the Pacific Northwest are in stock.

PEARS

This season has brought the most colorful, tasty, and perfectly shaped pears we've ever seen! Try bright yellow Bartletts, crimson red Bartletts, golden brown Boscs, small seckels, freckled forelles, and little comice pears.

GRAPES

Scarlet Royal and Allison varieties are harvested from California now. Most harvesters will finish in the next 10 days, but there are plenty available as this was one of the largest crops on record.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

Plentiful supplies and great quality coming in from California.

PRODUCT ALERT

this situation.

ARTICHOKES

feature delicate, tasty artichokes as a good buy. Optimal growing conditions have yielded an abundant supply this autumn.

ASPARAGUS

delivering on every detail

Now is the time to feature succulent, sweet asparagus while volumes are high and before the higher price trend leading up to Thanksgiving demand.

BUTTERNUT, ACORN, AND SPAGHETTI SQUASH

Remember to add hard squashes to your order. Hess Farms in PA is still sending loads of fresh squash varieties to round out your fall menu.

This is one of the rare times we are able to

Who doesn't love fresh cranberries this time of year? They're an excellent, seasonal product that's perfect for the holidays.

Ruby red grapefruit from Florida has made its

ORANGES

Now all new California navel oranges.

LEMONS

Quality is excellent now with good pricing from Arizona and Southern California.

GREEN & RED LEAF LETTUCE

Great quality this week!

PARSLEY

Steady prices now, but we may see an increase as Thanksgiving approaches.

IDAHO POTATOES

New crop is steadily increasing and prices are flat.

LOCAL CORNER

VIRGINIA

(All from Crown Orchards)

Fuii Apples

Granny Smith Apples

Pink Lady Apples

Jonathan and Jonathan Gold Apples

MARYLAND

Carnival Squash | Shlagel Farms Collard, Mustard, and Turnip Greens Richardson Farms

PENNSYLVANIA

(All from Hess Farms)

Gold Delicious Apples Pumpkins

Acorn Squash

Buttercup/Kabocha Squash

ALERT (

TOMATOES

Hurricane damage is still having a major effect on production, especially grape and Roma tomatoes.

GREEN BEANS

Short supplies in GA and FL will not keep up with Thanksgiving demand.

CELERY, BROCCOLI, AND CAULIFLOWER

These fall menu favorites are in short supply with Thanksgiving approaching

GREEN ONIONS

Shortages in Mexico continue; prices high.

CANTALOUPE

Only one more week of California season.













Local Product List

(Availability Subject to Change) 11/12/2018

Field Grown

01035	Aples, Gold Delicious	88 CT	Hess Farms	Waynesboro, PA
01205	Apples, Fuji	80-113 CT	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
02226	Apples, Gala	125 CT	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
01099	Apples, Granny Smith	BUSHEL	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
01064	Apples, Jonathan	BUSHEL	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
01075	Apples, Red Delicious	88 CT	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
01149	Apples, Jonathan Gold	88-125 CT	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
02240	Apples, Pink Lady Apples	100/125 CT	Crown Orchard	Batesville, VA
03200	Collard Greens	15 LBS	Richardson Farms	White Marsh, MD
13115	Mustard Greens	15 LBS	Richardson Farms	White Marsh, MD
16234	Pears, Asian	Single Layer	Mountain View Orchard	Stafford, VA
16380	Potatoes, Sweet #1	40 LBS	N. Ellis Produce	Faison, NC
16385	Potatoes, Sweet Jumbo	40 LBS	N. Ellis Produce	Faison, NC
16400	Pumpkin, Large (20-25#)	EACH	Hess Farms	Waynesboro,PA
16405	Pumpkin, Med (15#)	EACH	Hess Farms	Waynesboro,PA
16408	Pumpkin, Small (10#)	EACH	Hess Farms	Waynesboro,PA
16410	Pumpkin, Spookie/Pie	BUSHEL	Hess Farms	Waynesboro, PA
01005	Squash, Acorn	BUSHEL	Hess Farms	Waynesboro, PA
01007	Squash, Acorn White	BUSHEL	Shlagel Farms	Waldorf, MD
02165	Squash, Buttercup/Kabocha	35 LBS	Hess Farms	Waynesboro, PA
02155	Squash, Butternut	40 LBS	Hess Farms	Waynesboro, PA
02011	Squash, Carnival	BUSHEL	Shlagel Farms	Waldorf, MD
18125	Squash, Spaghetti	40 LBS	Hess Farms	Waynesboro, PA
19190	Turnip Greens	15 LBS	Richardson Farms	White Marsh, MD
Hydroponic				
01117	Arugula, Hydro Baby	2 LBS	Lakeville Specialty	Washingtonville, PA
03224	Corn Shoots	8 OZ	Arc Greenhouse	Vineland, NJ
12499	Lettuce, Firecracker Mizuna	2 LBS	Lakeville Specialty	Washingtonville, PA
12170	Lettuce, Mache	2 LBS	Lakeville Specialty	Washingtonville, PA
12177	Lettuce, Mizuna	2 LBS	Lakeville Specialty	Washingtonville, PA
12161	Lettuce, Retail Hydro Boston	12 CT	Fresh2o Growers	Stevensburg, VA
13140	Lettuce, Sorrel Red	CASE	Lakeville Specialty	Washingtonville, PA
12284	Living Mixed Lettuces	12 CT	Fresh2o Growers	Stevensburg, VA
18104	Pea Tendrils	4 OZ	Arc Greenhouse	Vineland, NJ
19300	Upland Cress	2 LBS	Lakeville Specialty	Washingtonville, PA
		Local Ch	neeses	
00407	Cheese Burrata Black Truffle	12-4OZ	Lioni Latticini	Union, NJ
00404	Cheese Ciliegine Mozzarella	3 lb	Lioni Latticini	Union, NJ
30078	Cheese, Baby Swiss	WHEEL	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
30205	Cheese, Black and Blue	6 LBS	Firefly Farms	Accident, MD
	,	-	, -	,

30201	Cheese, Blue Mountain	6/9oZ	Firefly Farms	Accident, MD
00406	Cheese, Burrata con Panna	12-4OZ	Lioni Latticini	Union, NJ
30206	Cheese, Cabra La Mancha	4.5 LB	Firefly Farms	Accident, MD
30065	Cheese, Feta	20 LBS	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
30063	Cheese, Goat	4 LBS	Firefly Farms	Accident, MD
30077	Cheese, Gouda Lusk	WHEEL	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
30075	Cheese, Lofton Colby	WHEEL	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
30079	Cheese, Marmac Cheddar	WHEEL	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
30204	Cheese, Merry Goat Round	6/10OZ	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
30085	Cheese, Mixed Wheels	10 LBS	Mountain View Farm Products	Fairfield, VA
00400	Cheese, Mozzarella 1LB	6/1 LB	Lioni Latticini	Union, NJ
00401	Cheese, Mozzarella 4OZ	3 LBS	Lioni Latticini	Union, NJ
00399	Cheese, Ricotta	6/3 LBS	Lioni Latticini	Union, NJ
		Other Locally Pr	roduced Items	
03160	Cider, Clear	4-1 GAL	McCutcheon Apple Prod.	Fredrick, MD
03165	Cider, Cloudy	4-1 GAL	McCutcheon Apple Prod.	Fredrick, MD
03167	Cider, Cloudy	12 PTS	McCutcheon Apple Prod.	Fredrick, MD
01101	Cider, Sparkling	12/750ML	McCutcheon Apple Prod.	Fredrick, MD
05041	Eggs, Cage Free	15 DOZEN	Martins Quality Eggs	Lititz, PA
05808	Honey, Clover	GALLON	Bubba's Sweet Nectar	Waynesboro, VA
05804	Honey, Wildflower	GALLON	Bubba's Sweet Nectar	Waynesboro, VA
05815	Maple Syrup	1 GAL	Backbone Mtn Maple	Garrett Co, MD
13040	Mushroom, Button	10 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13055	Mushroom, Crimini	5 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13075	Mushroom, Medium	10 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13085	Mushroom, Oyster	5 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13090	Mushroom, Portabello	5 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13095	Mushroom, Shitake	3 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13097	Mushroom, Silver Dollar	10 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
90305	Mushroom, Sliced, 1/4"	10 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
13100	Mushroom, Special	3 LBS	Davis Mushroom	Kennett SQ, PA
16083	Peanuts, Salted Gourmet Tin	12/20OZ	Belmont Peanuts	Southhampton, VA
16085	Peanuts, Salted Gourmet Tin	6/38 OZ	Belmont Peanuts	Southhampton, VA
01288	Pears, Asian Dried	5 LB	Subarabshii Kudamono	Coopersburg, PA
81001	Peas, Frozen	20 LBS	Kern Farm	Monroeville, NJ
16179	Pickle Spears	5 Gal	Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles	Camden, NJ
16180	Pickles, Deli (whole)	5 Gal	Kaplan & Zubrin Pickles	Camden, NJ
05047	Quail Eggs	15 CT	Metropolitan Poultry & Seafood	Forestville, MD



PRODUCE & GOURMET				
Vegetables		Other Items		
Anise, Fennel Baby 24 ct	1024	Fresh Water Chestnuts 10#	20002	
Baby Artichokes	1135	Local Cage Free Eggs 15 doz	5041	
Baby Romanesco 24ct	3096	Local Honey 1 Gallon	5804	
Baby Turnips 24 bn	19200	Quail Eggs 15ea/pk	5047	
Baby Zucchini 5#	22020	Limequats 10#	12226	
Fennel Pollen 1oz Tin	6016	Saffron 1 oz Spain	6017	
Micro Sakura Cress 2#	91622	Grits, White Heirloom 20Lb	60120	
Peppers, Scotch Bonnet 10lb	1656	Olives, Carmona 5 Olive Mix 4-1Gal	60059	
Purple Sweet Potato	16384	Olives, Gordal Pitted Spain 4-1Gal	15007	
Red Thai Peppers 5#	16178	Oil, Marsala California EVOO 4-1Gal	00455	
Squash Blossoms 25 Ct	18156	Oil, Canola Fry 35Lb jug	60017	
Lettuce, Baby Red Kale B&W 1.5Lb	12797	Oil, Soy Fry 35Lb jug	60068	
Lettuce, Power 4 Blend 3Lb	12798	Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Spain 3-5L	60022	
Local Peas, Frozen 20Lb`	81001	Oil, Yuzu Arbequina Finishing 250mL	60066	
Tomatoes, Can Dinapoli 6-#10 can`	19250	Oil, Arbequina Finishing Spain 9-1L	60054	
Gourmet Fruit		Oil, Picual Finishing Spain 9-1L	60067	
Local Honeycrisp Apples	1079	Oil, White Truffle Arbequina 250mL	60053	
Apples, Braeburn	1027	Dairy		
Apples, Hidden Rose 28-36 CT	1999	Feta Cheese 20# Mtn View Farm	30065	
Dragon Fruit Case	91621	Local Goat Cheese 6#	31004	
Forelle Pears 2/5 Bushel	16088	Fresh Local Mozzarella Cheese	400	
Fresh Cranberries	3225	Local Cheese Blue Mountain 8-6 oz	30201	
Gooseberries 12x1/2 pt	1066	Local Mozz Balls 1 Lb 6#	00400	
Kumquats	11020	Local Mozz Balls 4 oz 3# tub	00401	
Local Asian Pears 1 Layer	16234	Local Mozz Balls Ciliegini 3#	00404	
Local Fuji Apples	1088	Local Ricotta 6-3#	00399	
Murcott, Tangerine 1/2 Bushel	19011	Milk, Almond Barista 12qt	30121	
Passion Fruit Case	16090	Milk, Coconut Barista 12qt	30122	
Pomegranates 1 Layer	16210	Milk, Soy Barista 12qt	30123	
Juice		Nectar, Agave 2-1Gal	60136	
Juice Shot, Blue Bionic 48-2oz	10074	Milk, Local Whole 4-1Gal	30072	
Juice Shot, Cherry Bomb 48-2oz	10070	Milk, Local H & H Fresh 16qt	30083	
Juice Shot, Dirty Ginger 48-2oz	10073	Milk, Local Skim 4-1Gal	30087	
Juice Shot, Immunity 48-2oz	10072	vvater		
Juice Shot, Turmeric Tonic 48-2oz	10071	Water, Sparkling Wild Berry 24-12oz	60000	
Juice Shot, Wake Up Call 48-2oz	10069	Water, Sparkling Lime 24-12oz	60008	
Juice, Active Charcoal 6-1pt	10063	Water, Sparkling Tangerine 24-12oz	60009	
Juice, Puregreens Apple Lemon Ginger 6-1pt	10061	8 8 8		
Juice, Coconut Hydrate 6-1pt	10066	1		
Juice, Melon Hydr8 6-1pt	10076	Please call sales rep for details	s. price.	
Juice, Golden Girl 6-1pt	10075	· ·	•	
Juice, Grapeshot 6-1pt	10068	availability. Pack size may change		
Juice, Pure Gingerade 6-1pt	10062	without notice.		
Jaice, Tare Gingerade o 1pt	10002	without notice.		
Juice, Rockin Beet 6-1pt Juice, Watermelon 6-1pt	10064 10065	without notice.		